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
y hse. .(livable . 40x40 born, silo.'

Some berries. Bal. pasture. .
Larsen Home. & Loan Co.
184 S. ComT. St. Phone 8389

Eve. 7440 or

Burt Picha, Realtors
I

' j" Houses"
$1500 down. $48 per mo. New home

near Pautus Bros. New Cannerv. Only
$5900. Call "ELMER" AMUNDSON.

$3950.- - Just S biks. from city bus.
But is outside city limits. Large lot. 4
BRs. House needs plumbing. Has good
well. Call "CRAIG." ,

WOO. 3 BRs., 100
100' lot. South. Immed. Poss. Call-- CRAIG."

- Acreage
$7400. 1 Acres and 4 BR. house, 8

yrs. old. Libersl terms may be had
North. Call "CRAIG." ;

bath. DR. gz kit.' Fruit ic berries. Caii
"ELMER" AMUNDSON.

North. l' Acres, T A. Beaver dam
soil. 5 rm. home. 2 BRs.-- . Immed. Poss.
30x20 garage. Eiec., Water system. Will
tsae trailer nouse on trade-i- n. $5500
Call "GARDNER- .- -

Farms -

$8500. Liberty Dist. 10 A. fruit, her- -
rles, and grain. 3 BDs.. LR., DR., Kit.,
oam. oeni sleeping porch. Call "EL-
MER- AMUNDSON.

I Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3210 337 N. High Street

$8500 NICE clean 2 BR Cottage. Llv
rm. kit. bath, hwd firs thru-ou- t. Call
OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
3 BJt. HOUSE. Englewood dtt. oak

floors, garage attached. 88500 with
terms.

Luse Realty
Oregon Bldg. Phone 7958

NEAR ENGLEWOOD SCHOOL i

$13303 BR home. Llv rm. dining
rm. kit. hwd firs, fireplace, full size
Deant. ou furnace. taU OMER. j

Huff Real Esfate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone Eves. 81

G. I.
or

Civilian
NEW 3 B.R,' modern home on a

most beautiful 100x180 landscaped lot
with an abundance of fruit trees, auto,
heat, hwd. floors throughout. A reelbuy at S7.S00.

': Sullivan Realty Inc.
Realtors

3308 Portland Rd Ph. 3255. eve. 7057
BEftEPnifiMES

$4250 Nice 1 B R. on , acre, beauti-
ful yard, nice district East. -

$8300 Comfortable 2 BJt, on ' acre
ciose 10 scnooi and Due south.

$0050 Beautiful 4 B.R. en corner tot.
Close in North. Full basement.
lumace. oeauiirui grounds.

$11.500 New 3 B.R. with nice view on
100 x 165 lot. Hdw. firs, full
basement, close to bus. New
district South.

$11,800 Large. B.R. with eiec heat
situated on beautiful wooded
lot. This la really a nice home.
North.-

1Tips. A. Roberts, Realtor
Formerly of Hawkins & Roberts

See MR. CHIPMAN Phone 4108

Furnished- - 7 rm. Home,
Northi V

e - - " r e aw J Ilia.,full bsmt. Good lot. faces two street;
Between downtown and Hollywood
dist.: This home Is plastered upstairs
and down. Venetian blinds, fairly wellfurnished. $7000. v

Art Madsen Real Estate
1328 State Ph. 5580

REMEMBER
OUR NEW OFFICE IS IN THE NEW

ADDITION TO THE SENATOR HO-
TEL. LET US SHOW YOU OUR NEW
HOME.

MERRILL D. OIILING
! INSURANCE

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REAL ESTATE

250 N.-- High st. Phone
84750 2 B. R. Modern house, sraall

ioi. near dui mop.
$57502 B. R. newly decorated home,

goon comer mi. near-Lesli- e scnoot.
$6500 N. 24th st. Nice 2 B. R. mod

era house, good tot. small down pay
ment, bal. like rent.

87200-CIo- ee in . Enelewnnd srh K
R-- home. H.W. floors, liv. and din.
room. sitchen, attached earaee.

$7800 Englewood dtst. J. B. R. home.
Da semen i, auio. ou rurnace heat. Bargain.

$10.500 North Salem. Lovely mod-
ern style $ B. R. home, spacious liv.
and dining rooms, well arranged kit-
chen, full basement, auto furnace heat.Plus H. W. flora, ven. blinds, auto,
foatic water heater, wired for range,
coved ceilings, largo lot. and many
purer zeaiures, ,

R. E. Meredith, Realtor1
17$ S. ComT. .Ph. $841

New,' Movable Houses
8X84 ft. WeD msulated and wiivd

for aU electric. Can be used as trailer
houses or set on blocks. Additional
rooms can be built on for permanent
now. i ney vwh also mate a nsee
court. Price reduced for quick sale,
or make an offer. Across from Waters
Ball Park on 8. 15th St.. Sstem.

SMAL17&ERNnha5nenlectrlcheat, completely furnished with good
furnishings equipped with eiec. re-fri- g.,

stove and washer. Priced low
for quick sale owner leaving state.
Reasonable down . payment end bal-
ance like rent. Inquire gOOOMiq St..

$11.500 View property. lovely 2 bed
rm home with eiec heat, fire place,
coved ceilings, double plumbing, most
modern kitchen in Salem. You reall v
must see this to appreciate it. 2 car
garage, insulated and weather stripped.

Ulson & Reeve, Realtors
845 S. Com'l St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 25830

86350 4 rma. and bath with acre
of all kinds of fruit, large garage ft
work shop. This is a good location.
This ts a plastered hse. hwd. firs.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors
845 S. ComT St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 25830

$2000 down. Lovely 1 bed rm. home
east. hwd. firs, att garage. 1mm poss.

Olson & Reeve,. Realtors
$48 S. ComT .St. . Ph. 4590 Eve. 25830

812.800. 3 bedrm. home This Is a
beautiful suburban home, latest design
orics: rront. nwa. rirs. thru--out. otj
heat, beautiful fireplace. Imm. poss.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
045 3. ComT St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 25830

$18,000 Lovely 2 bed rm. home furn-
ished. In Englewood dist. Large lot
full basement with extra bed rm.
Very best of furniture.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors
845 S. ComT St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 25830

$6850 2 bed rm. home close In" Fire
place, V. blind, city bus in front of

imm.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors
845 S. ComT St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 25830

SUBURBAN SoecUl If vou can
handle a saw and 'hammer, here isyour chance to have a nice home
cheap. 2 bed rm, home with upstairs,
framed, aided, painted, plumbing and
wiring roughed in. ready to lath.
Drilled Weil, nearly A. of good soil.
Full frice 84100. Terms can i be ar-
ranged. '
Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. ComT St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 9S38

$lOooFor this-beau-
tiful

suburban
home north. Large L rm. with big
window. D. rm.. hwd. firs, thru-ou- t.
fireplace, oil furnace. 2 bed rma down,
unfinished attic, 'i A. of good aoiL
On pavement. S biks . to school and
store. Call for appointment
Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. ComT St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 9536

8000 SUBURBAN Grocery store in
a pood growing community. This in-
cludes building with extra rentals. '

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. ComT St. Ph. 4590 Eve, 25830

$800uKaat. 5Tm. .hse. with unfin-
ished attic, 2' bed rma down. ' hwd.
firs., fireplace, oil fir. furnace. Owner
will sell furniture. j .
Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. ComT St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 9538

T1a none
6155 or ' 9510

$4000
1 bed rm. hse.. attached gar.
i acre. Bus 1 blk. North

Term.,
$4500 i '

Large 2 bed rm. hse. "i
acre, a blk. to bus. North.
Terms.

$5500
New 2 bed rm hse. Lge. lot.
Keizer , dist. Trms.

$6700
New large 2 bedf rm. hse.
Att. garage. Keizer dist.
Terms.

$7900
New rambling ' ranch style
hse. 2 lge. bdrms. Hwd. firs.
Auto. heat. Plenty of built
ins. Liv. room and dinette.
On large lot. Extra lot If
desired. Keizer dist. Easy
terms.

$8500
2 bed rm. hip roof hse.
Completely modern. Bus at
door. Grade school l'i biks.
SE. Terms.

$8850
8 new houses- - All modern
and well built. Large lota.
Should go GI but can be
nought on terms. NE.

We' have other luting. For addi-
tional Information call
Abrams & Skinner, Inc.

Phone 9519 411 Masonic Bldg.
lngurance-MtK.-Loa- n

Extra
Specials

New S bdrm. homes In NE Salem
Ready to move ' In. Little down, bal
ance easy.

2 bdrm. Hollywood, dist. Plastered,
hardwood floors, xaa ranee inc. 86050.

West Salem Excellent 3 bdrm. plas-
tered basement, new condition, corner
on bus, also additional 3 rm. furnished
house for Income, rented 850.

In- - Dallas 3 bdrm. a basement, din-
ing rm. and dinette: automatic heat:comer; excellent condition, plastered.
88950.
If You Want a Home You Can Buy

It Here.
Property, price and terms - right.

Rawlins Realty &

Insurance. Realtors
2018 Fairgrounds Rd.

Phone 7819 . Night 4878
xuu can move in then finish, a 4

rm. house. $500 down, $25- - per month,
full price $3750.
r Large lot 'With small house, elec-
tricity in, north Salem. Full price
$850 cash.

F. II. Weir
REALTOR

1247 S. ComT. Ph. 9411

For Sale Farms

THRIFTY SALEM
FARMS!

Thrifty Salem Farms!
143 A, blk. loam, 10 ml. N. Salem.

Nr. Mt. Angel. Brooks. Labish. Wood-bur- n.

Great Oak homesite. 140 A., fine
crop. 2 houses. 2 wells, 2 eiec. pumps.
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
bo. staves acftoola, furMture avail-abi- e.

tmn (wee.
J BDRXSS. FAlRMfMTNT IflU,

LAhCE ATTRACTIVE LOT .
Ideal tawnry heme with ktrgev spac-

ious L.R, D R., krt bath 3 bed
im, fcaa. f fplace, eawdust heat,
full bsnst CfcL garage, large St 73x

NELSON &
Che4 L Kelson Specialising

In. 300-- a Masonic,Bldg--. 495 SUta St. r

Ed By rkit, Realtor
t bfdreeaw borne I lota. New paint

OS. atHWW. - 9! r--
.- if

wa.-tewo- . i r- -

AD eiectric. t bedrooms.; coved ceiling, attached garage, attic room. On
bus line north. 8Sj0 wUI handle.

8 room modern plastered, utility room, garage. Very good Vt acres, lots of
trees truiU Overlooking valley; $7900. i, .......

jear oid. good paint, very clean. Large lot. 1 bedrooms, attached garage.
Goe to. Center North. 88380.

Svtburhaa. 3 bedrooma. brand new. Electric heat, hardwood floors, double DAILY CROSSWORDsx( tarae. urge lot. gaeae.
4 bedrecens. oak floors, plastered, in
Beautiful ticw home in' exclusive

win lovely Cowers and shrubs. Plenty

Ed Byrkit, Realtor

HOME'
EXCELLENT LOCATION

330 Cbemeketa Stseel

'2 FAMILY
BARGAIN '

Owner's, quarters haa Living room.
Bath! Cpttairs wtttt private entrance
St bath AJfo exrra Bedroom rented, income from upper floor 590 per mo.
Extra siee lot 190 by 223. Double garace, Eiec water heater. Fruit ac Berries,
garden already planted. This i being
joaoe-- Better nvrry if you want tu

I ,i)ir cave. several other homes with an' income. Priced up to $30,000.

FLOYD VOLKEL REAL ESTATE,. PHONE 7327
ATTRACTIVE t BED. RM. HOME
Drive ty 113 S. Church St.
Only- - 8268 oon payment. See

The Real Estate Market
433 N; High St Phone 24793

-- . DUPLEX
$12.650 Nieerv located duplex. Auto,

otl furnace. Fireplace. Fall finished
basement.- Upper Tents for 888 per mo.
A real buy. Call Ray Davis.

VHiiff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS . 341 Chemeketa

Ph. 3TS3 Eve. 9441

ACROSS f. i. Self
1. Meaaure

ofUnd 2. Lodgers
5. European 4. Concludd

river . 5. American '

9. Bird IndUit '
10. River (It) p. Tapestry
11. Rested on 7. Soon

the base 8. River (Va.)
12. Native of 11. Reaort

Croatia' 13. Biblical
weed14. Inside of

the hand 18. Bishop's
15. Girl's ham headdresf
1. LAnd- - 19. Type

meaaure
IT. Ostrich-lik- e 20. Custom

birds (vsr.)
2LGotd

( Heraldry)
22. Hat borders wi23. Turkish

weight
24. Pastry easinf
26. Fcvrrs and

chills
28. Hebrew

29. Anxious
letter. rJ31. Neuter
pronoun 14 W

32. Cooks In fat
32. Iron (aym.) . Ti
35. ReguiaUon
ST. Abound
S9.UoJopSia.

ticaled
41. Hcla
--42. Look askanct
42. Dry
44. Certain
43. Headland

DOWJf
l.PUcof
'I worship

Dining room. 2 Bedrooms. Kitchen
has Living room. Kitchen. 2 Bedrooms

offered at the ridiculously low price of

$3139 ON NORTH Commercial. Lot SO
- x 133. 1 bedroom house with

bath, living room, kitchen.
. . Electric cook inc. Oil circulator.

u Garage. Very well built house.
$6300 1 bedroom home with bath, liv-

ing room, kitchen. Venetian
blinds. Electric cooking. Auto- -
mauc ou neat, carage. All lur- -

r nished.
87230 3 bedroom house with bath, liv

ing room, dinette, kitchen. Flre-plac- e.

Wood range. OU circu
lator, oarage, uwn ana snruos.

818J00 2 bedroom house with bath.livtpe room, dming room, kttch- -'
a en. Fireplace. Hardwood floors.
fE Basement has fireplace. Double
' plumbing. A very nice place.

$14,000 Lot 80 x 130. 2 bedrooms, bath,
living room, dining room, kitch-c- b,

fireplace. Basement Double
garage. Oil furnace. Basement
has fireplace and is ceiled with

f hemlock.

P. II. BeU, Realtor -

$10 GUARDIAN BUTLDING ' "

SALEM. OREGON PHONg 4098
810.300. LATE Built prewar S bdrms--,

hdwd. firs., firpL, base, I lots.
$9750. a bdrm. home, eiec. heat.
Willamette Real Estate I

177 S. Liberty . Phone Tl 13
SHA1CR ffrtltea Vtini' tmm' wmm t'm w. m. v.mm. mrwm. ,1A. land. Berriea. fruits. 2 rm. chickenhse 4hl Mr. Mil ft.i k.

Best esfer. 800 Beck. 4 Corners.

W-- 1 1

"rr-- "
,

'Jm 1

--"3"-"" vTX, ;

!iiiiii!:f
imln 1 .

Sale or Trade
FURNISHED 8 RM. HSE. NORTH

S B. rens about ! A. City bus a
arb. bus. HOQ. Terms. Take trailer
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